Chicken Parma $28
Fresh chicken, Panko crumbed, Smoked ham, Napoli, Mozzarella & Tasty
cheese, chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel $25

Fresh chicken, Panko crumbed chicken breast, chips, salad
Add sauce $3

MSA graded Scotch Fillet 350g $40

chips, salad, choice of sauce

MSA graded Porterhouse 300g $35
chips, salad, choice of sauce

Oven Baked Parmesan and Herb crusted Dory Fillet $28
chips & salad

Warm Marinated Lamb Cutlets $24
On a bed of Chickpea salad topped with a minted yoghurt
dressing.

Calamari $23

Salt and pepper calamari, Chips, salad and tartare

Fish And Chips (POA)

Beer battered fish & chips with salad, tartare and lemon wedge

*Want Vegetables as well? Add a bowl +$6

Pulled Pork Burger $20
175g Marinated and Slow cooked pulled pork and coleslaw in a milk bun
served with a side of chips.

Pier Burger $23
180g beef brisket patty, bacon, egg, double cheddar, caramelized onion, Cos
Lettuce, Beetroot, Pickle, burger sauce, Toasted fresh milk bun, and chips.

Crispy Chicken Burger $22
Crispy chicken, Chilli mayo, Coleslaw, Cheddar cheese
Toasted fresh milk bun and chips.

North Pier Steak sandwich $25

175 g scotch fillet on a toasted Turkish bread, Caramelised onions, Bacon,
Fried egg,

Cheddar cheese, Mustard aioli, Rocket & Tomato, served with chips.

N

NORTH PIER

HOTEL

Seafood Marinara$28
Selection of seafood in a creamy Napoli sauce

Vegetarian Linguine$24
Roasted pumpkin and capsicum in a pine nut and sun dried
tomato pesto napoli sauce and parmesan cheese.

Spaghetti Bolognese $24
with Grana Padano cheese.

GF Pasta add $4

PIZZA MENU

The Northy $21
Roasted garlic,Anchovies,kalamata olives,
capers, mozzarella,cheese,aioli swirl

Margherita $20
napoli, tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella, fresh basil.

The Vego $22
garlic & herb,napoli,mozzarella,cherry tomatoes,feta,capsicum,red
onions.topped with roquette

The KP $26

napoli, mozzarella,green prawns, chorizo, roasted capsicum,aioli swirl

Big Johnny $24
Smoky BBq base, mozzarella, bacon, chicken, chorizo, pepperoni, mince
beef, ham

Mild Marinara $29
Sticky chilli jam,mozzarella,seafood mix ,spring onions

Gluten Free Bases available extra $6

CHECK OUR SPECIALS BOARD
FOR TODAY's Fish & Chefs selections
Garlic Mussels
¥ doz $11,
full Doz $20

Beer Battered Chips $8

with roasted garlic aioli

add peppercorn, beef or mushroom
gravy $3

Potato Wedges,$10
with sweet chili & sour cream

Garlic Bread $9

Turkish bread, house made garlic
butter

Add Cheese $3

Caesar Salad $18

Add chicken $6

smoky bacon, croutons, poached egg, anchovies, creamy dressing
cos lettuce.

Greek Salad $18
Add chicken $6

Yarra Valley Persian feta, Cherry
tomatoes,cucumber,kalamata olives.red onions,balsamic dressing.

Buffalo Wings $17

Chicken Drumettes in a Buffalo hot sauce
with a side of ranch dressing

SAUCES

Extra sauce $3
Peppercorn Gravy
Beef Gravy
Mushroom Gravy
Garlic Butter
Aioli

Sweet Chili Aioli
Tartare

Garlic Prawn $8



uane

Riesling

Leo Buring 10
Clare Valley, SA.

Chaffey Bros. Organic

Barossa, SA.

Sml

Sauvignon Blanc
Rothbury Estate 7
NSW

Tatachilla 8
SA.

821 South 9
Marlborough. NZ.

Oyster Bay Sauvignon
Marlborough. NZ.

Pinot Gris/Grigio

Villa Maria Pinot Gris 8
East coast of N.Z

Tatachilla Pinot Grigio 10
SA.

Oyster Bay Pinot Gris

NZ.

Chardonnay

Rothbury Estate 7
NSW.

Yalumba Organic 9
Barossa, SA.

Stonier

Mornington, VIC.

Lg

12

10

11

10

12

12

Bt

33

47

29

31

33

40

35

38

40

29

43

49

Sml
Moscato

Hartog’s Plate Moscato 8
SA.

Rose

Oyster Bay Rose 10
Marlborough. NZ.

Swan Bay Pinot Noir Rose
Geelong, Vic. Vegan Friendly

Pinot Noir

Juliet 8
Barossa, SA.

Opawa 10
Marlborough, NZ.

Purple Hen

Phillip Island, VIC.

Stonier

Mornington, VIC.

Shiraz

Poker Face 7
Riverina, NSW.

Grant Burge 9
Barossa, SA.

ST Hallett, Black Clay

Barossa, SA.
Patchwork

Barossa, SA.

Lg

10

12

10

12

11

Bt

32

40

44

33

50

52

50

29

32

38

50

Sml
Merlot
Oxford Landing
NSW.
Grant Burge
NSW.

Cabernet Merlot

Rothbury Estate 7
NSW.

Shiraz Cabernet

Rothbury Estate 7
NSW.

Cabernet Sauvignon
Angus the Bull 8
NSW.

Wynns “The Gables”

Coonawarra, SA.

Sparkling

Dunes & Greene
Chardonnay Pinot

South Australia.

Tobacco Road Prosecco
King Valley, VIC.

Rothbury Estate 7
NSW.

Tatachilla Brut NV 9
SA.

Yarra Burn Sparkling Rose
Yarra Valley Vic.

Grant Burge Sparkling
Shiraz

Barossa, SA.

Lg Bt
piccolo 9
32
9 29
9 29
10 38
43
piccolo 9,
piccolo 9
29
31
40
60

COLD BEER ON TaP

Furphy

Carlton Draught

Iron Jack Mid & Full strength
150 Lashes

Hahn Super Dry

Hahn Premium Light
Pipsqueak Cider



